Product Catalog
Healthcare Hardware
4 1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com
114/115 Series Push/Pull Trim
Healthcare Hardware
90
71
2

32D 32D 32D 32D Satin stainless steel 630
Finishes
How To Order 114/115 Series Push/Pull Units
28-P- 115 26D RH
Options Series Finish Hand
See page
26-27
114
03, 04, 09,
10, 10B, 10BE, 15,
26 & 26D
RHR
LHR
115
RH
LH
How To Order HP Bored Locks with ALP Trim
SG- HP U65 ALP 32D RHR
Option Series Function Trim Finish Hand
See page
26-27
HP Series
Tubular
Locks
15 - Passage
65 - Privacy
Push/Pull
Trim
32D
RHR
LHR
RH
LH
10- 82 71 12VDC PT 32D RHR
Options* Series Function  Voltage Trim  Finish Hand
For all
available
options
see pages
26-27
7800
Mortise Lock
Pages 28
for Details
12VDC
24VDC
PT trim for 7800 32D
RHR
RH